N
O
N

W
=
S
S
N

0Q
®
T
Q
3.
Q
S
Q
S
X~
S
S
S
=
e
A
m
QO
‘—|-
0

Due to a typeface error, recipes in the cookbook’s

2023 reprint that include the measurement 13 or 23

were printed with a missing glyph. Below, please find

the list of recipes with corrected measurements:

PAGE

PAGE

PAGE

PAGE

PAGE

PAGE

PAGE

PAGE

PAGE

PAGE

PAGE

PAGE

PAGE

PAGE

50

63

86

115

121

121

130

142

145

145

147

167

167

168

STEWED CABBAGE WITH POTATOES
/3 cup raisins

CREAMED GREEN PEAS
13 cup dried green peas

SEMOLINA PORRIDGE
/3 cup almonds

PassovER CHEESCAKE
13 cup sugar

NoobDLE PUDDING WITH MILK
23 cup sugar

FrRuUIT PuDDING
23 cup sugar

SEMOLINA DUMPLINGS
/3 cup semolina

Poprpy SEED COOKIES FOR TEA
13 cup sugar

FiLLep CAKE wWITH YEAST DoucGH
[Second instance] 13 cup sugar

SpoNGE CAKE
1Y cups sugar

MANDLBROYT
113 cups sugar

CRANBERRY KISSEL
1253 cups sugar

LEMON JELLY
%3 cup sugar

VITAMIN-RICcH DRIED FRUIT COMPOTE
23 cup sugar



