Due to a typeface error, recipes in the cookbook's 2023 reprint that include the measurement 1/3 or 2/3 were printed with a missing glyph. Below, please find the list of recipes with corrected measurements:

PAGE 50	STEWED CABBAGE WITH POTATOES 1/3 cup raisins
PAGE 63	CREAMED GREEN PEAS 1/3 cup dried green peas
page 86	Semolina Porridge 1/3 cup almonds
PAGE 115	Passover Cheescake 1/3 cup sugar
PAGE 121	Noodle Pudding with Milk % cup sugar
PAGE 121	FRUIT PUDDING 2/3 cup sugar
PAGE 130	Semolina Dumplings 1/3 cup semolina
PAGE 142	POPPY SEED COOKIES FOR TEA 1/3 cup sugar
PAGE 145	FILLED CAKE WITH YEAST DOUGH [Second instance] 1/3 cup sugar
PAGE 145	SPONGE CAKE 11/3 cups sugar
PAGE 147	MANDLBROYT 11/3 cups sugar
PAGE 167	CRANBERRY KISSEL 12/3 cups sugar
PAGE 167	LEMON JELLY 2/3 cup sugar
page 168	VITAMIN-RICH DRIED FRUIT COMPOTE 2/3 cup sugar